Parts Information:
EA LE Space Warmer® Paraffin/Diesel Heater
80,000Btu/hr with Wheels

Model No: AB80.V5

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.

IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | .ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk
ABBOVS Issue 2 PL 20/03/18

Page 10of 2



EALE

Parts Information:
Space Warmer® Paraffin/Diesel Heater
80,000Btu/hr with Wheels

Model No: AB80.V5

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 SL20010091 REAR GUARD 35 SL20050018 FILLING CAP GREY D.76
2 SL20190009 AIR INLET FILTER 36 | SL20610214 FRAME
3 SL20620056 FILTER CASING GRY 38 | SLO20N20 LEFT SIDE PANEL
4 SL20020003 GASKET COMPRESSOR GRY 39 | SL20310010 CABLE CLAMP
5 SL20190000 OUTLET FILTER GRY 4 SL20320005 SWITCH ON/OFF DUAL-POL KID10/1
6 SL20620055 COMPRESSOR COVER 42 | SL20350006 FUSE 3.15A 250V 32mm
7 SL20620060 STATOR RING TH.17 43 SL1001007736 ELECTRICAL PANEL COVER
8 SL20260018 ROTOR TH.17 - SL20010012 ELECTRICAL PANEL COVER (NOT SHOWN)
9 SL20260017 BLADE TH.17 44 SL20470013 FLAME CONTROL UNIT GRY 15/20/28/4
10 SL20010015 ROTOR CLIP 45 SL20020019 SUCTION GASKET (25MM DIAMETER)
n SL20610140 AXLE 46 SL1002002100 RUBBER RING
-- SL20610184 HANDLE (NOT SHOWN) - SL20020007 RUBBER RING (NOT SHOWN)
12 SL20400014 MOTOR 47 SB-5.6 STEEL BALL 5.6mm
12A | SL204900T11 CAPACITOR 4uf 425v 4756v 500v 70x35 48 SL20230234 SPRING
13 SL1094005911 MOTOR SUPPORT 49 SL20230230 ADJUSTING SCREW M8 x 1
14 SL20330010 TRANSFORMER 50 SL20230124 5/16 UNF HALF NUTS
15 | SLCRP020STD LOWER BODY 51 | SL20120039 CAP
16 | SL20620529 FLAME SENSOR SUPPORT 52 | SL20120040 DRAIN CAP
17 SL20500003 FLAME SENSOR 53 SL20621792 RIGHT SIDE PANEL
18 SL20200022 FAN ZN D.190 59 SL1016006000 SCREW
19 SLCOP020STDMN UPPER BODY 60 SL20230143 WASHER
21 SL20300006 IGNITION ELECRODE GRY20/28/40/60 61 SL20230143 WASHER
22A | SL20620672 BURNER HEAD 62 SL101600521 SCREW
22B | SL20010059 NOZZLE HOLDER GRY 04 63 SL1019001600 RIVET NUT
24 SL20210062 NOZZLE 0.65GPH - DELAVAN 30609-7 64 SN5.S STEEL NUT M5 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE)
25 SL20160019 OIL HOSE 12mm x 7.0mm x 80mm 65 SL20230012 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3.8 X 6
26 SL20160017 AIR HOSE 7mm x 12mm x 400mm 66 SL1016005711 SCREW
27 SL20190010 OIL SUCTION FILTER 67 SL20230142 WASHER
28 SL20360006 SAFETY THERMOSTAT 16A 250V 265'C 68 SL20230000 SCREW
29 SL20390281 HT CABLE L500+90DEG+FILTER 1KOH 69 SL1016004500 SCREW
30 SLGRY320 COMBUSTION CHAMBER 70 SCB520.S SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x20
-- SL20621494 COMBUSTION CHAMBER (NOT SHOWN) 71 | SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)
30A | SL20620250 FLAME SHIELD GRY SMALL 72 SCB535.S SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x35
31 SL20631787 TANK 73 SCB516.S SOCKET CAP BOLT ZINC Mb5x16
32 SL20230221 WHEELRING D.15 CHROMED 74 SL1019002800 RIVET
33 SL20040004 WHEEL,FIXED (150x15x30) 76 SL1016001700 SCREW
34 SL20610140 AXLE

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 2

AB80.V5 Issue 2 PL 20/03/18



